Breakfast &

BRUNCHI

menul

Cooking from 630am Daily

BAKERY

Limited Quantities Daily
SPINACH & FETTA QUICHE $5

BACON, CHEESE & TOMATO QUICHE $5

BLUEBERRY & JAM MUFFIN $7
APPLE & CINNAMON MUFFIN $7
MOODY COOKIES $8

See the Bar for todays flavours

PLAIN TOASTED CROISSANT $8
HASSELBACK CROISSANT $19
Topped with a Sunnyside Egg
Choice of:

Leg Ham & Tasty Cheese

or

Spinach, Ricotta & Oven Dried (vg)
Roma Tomato

FRUIT + TOAST

BANANA LOAF & POACHED PEAR $17 (vg)
Grilled with Fresh Ricotta &
Lashed with Honey

COCONUT CRUNCH BOWL $23 (v)
Coconut Yoghurt, Seasonal Fresh
Fruit Salad & House-made Granola

CLASSIC ACAI BOWL $25 (v)
100% Certified Brazilian Acai,
Fresh Banana & House-made Granola

CHIA MANGO OVERNIGHT OATS $23 (vg)
0J, Pepitas, Raw Almonds, Greek
Yoghurt & Fresh Fruit

GRILLED APPLE PANCAKES 3pc $18 (vg)
Cinnamon & Pure Canadian Maple

Pancake Add-ons:

Mascarpone +$2.5
Fresh Ricotta +$2.5
Vanilla Ice Cream +$3

Extra Canadian Maple(50ml) +$2.5

TURKISH TOAST $10
MULTIGRAIN SOURDOUGH TOAST $10

Butter / Vegemite / Peanut Butter
/ Berry Jam / Marmalade

EGGS

SHAKSHUKA & LAMB MERGEUZ $29 (n)
Oven Baked Eggs, Tomato & (df)
Peppers Ragu, Moroccan Spiced

Lamb Sausage & Char-Grilled Toast

FETTA SCRAMBLE & TXISTORRA $26
Spanish Txistorra Sausage,
Persian Fetta, our Chilli Jam

& Char—-grilled Toast

CONFIT BACON HASH & EGGS $25 (af)
Smashed Kipfler Potato, Wilted
Spinach, Two Poached Eggs & our
Tomato Relish

BACON & SUNNY EGG SANDWICH $19 (df)
Char-grilled Schiacciata,
BBQ Onion Sauce & Aioli

TWO EGGS & TOAST $20 (vg)
Sunnyside Fried or Poached
Scrambled instead +$3.5
Avocado +$6
Fresh Tomato +$4
Bacon +$7
Smoked Salmon & Lemon +$8
Hashbrowns (2pc) +$6

themoodychef.com.au

(v) Vegan (vg) Vegetarian

(df) Dairy Free (h) Halal

PLEASE NOTE: Only one cook in the
kitchen on Saturdays, sorry no
variations.




weekday

LUNCH

I I lenu Cooking from 1130@am

BAKERY

SPINACH & FETTA QUICHE $5

BACON, CHEESE & TOMATO QUICHE $5

BLUEBERRY & JAM MUFFIN $7
APPLE & CINNAMON MUFFIN $7
MOODY COOKIES $8

See the Bar for todays flavours

PLAIN TOASTED CROISSANT $8

HOUSE CURRY

MILD MANGO CHICKEN CURRY $23 (gf)
Steamed Jasmine Rice, Toasted (h)
Cashews & Guindilla Chilli (df)

LUNCH PASTA

HARRISA GLAZED SALMON SALAD $32 (gf) CHOICE OF PASTA:
Roasted Pumpkin, Persian Fetta,
Sumac & Yoghurt Dressing (h) PENNE / SPAGHETTI

CHOICE OF SAUCE:
HOISIN ROAST CHICKEN SALAD $28 (df)

Green Tea Noodles, Cucumber (h) PUTTANESCA $22 (af)
Slaw, Toasted Sesame, Carrot & Olives, Capers, Anchovy,
Gochujang Dressing Chilli, Garlic, Tomato & Parsley
200gm CHEESEBURGER $25 CONFIT BACON & TOMATO _ $23
Onion, Lettuce, Pickles, Cheese, Buttery Chardonnay & Pecorino
Mustard, Ketchup & Chips

FUNGHI & FRESH RICOTTA $24 (vg)
200gm CHILLI BACON BURGER  $26 Lemon Pesto, Thyme & Parmesan
Crispy Bacon, BBQ Onion Sauce,
Jalapenos, Smoked Cheese & Chips PASTA EXTRAS :

s Add: GARLIC PRAWNS +$8

CHICKEN BLT CLUB SANDWICH 25
Marinated Char—Grilled Chicken, Add: CHICKEN +$6
Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Add: CONFIT BACON +$6
Tomato & Herbed Aioli

PECORINO CHEESE +$2
ZAATAR CAULIFLOWER MELT $24 (vg)
Goats Cheese, Baby Spinach
& Tomato Relish SIDES
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN MELT $24 LOADED CHILLI CHIPS $15 (vg)
Spicy Pepperoni, Fior de Latte, Peri-Peri Aioli, Persian Fetta,
Tomato, Basil & Hot Honey Jalapenos & Espelette Cheese
PERI ROASTED LAMB MELT $24 (h) BOWL OF CHIPS $8
Baby Spinach, Pumpkin, Toasted
Almonds & Whipped Fetta AIOLI $2

CHILLI JAM $2

WE HAVE A SELECTION OF SALAD BOWLS
& DAILY WRAPS AVAILABLE FROM THE BAR

(v) Vegan (vg) Vegetarian (df) Dairy Free (gf) Gluten Free Recipe (h) Halal




HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

PICCOLO

LONG BLACK

FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

ICED LATTE | MOCHA
ICED LONG BLACK

HOT CHOCOLATE
ORIGINAL CHAI LATTE
GINGER CHAI LATTE
STICKY CHAI

(Pot Brewed)
TURMERIC LATTE
MATCHA LATTE

ALTERNATIVE MILKS

Reg

$4.
$5.
$5.
$6.
$6.
$6.
$6.
$7

o o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 O

$7
$7
$7
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$7.5
$7.5

+$1

Lrg

$7.
$7.
$7.
$7.

$8
$9
$9

$8
$8
$8

+$1.

Soy, Oat, Almond, Lactose Free

COFFEE FLAVOURS

+$1

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

EXTRAS
DECAF / EXTRA SHOT

+$1

+$1

+$1

o o1 o1 o

Jumbo

$9
$9
$9

+$2

+$1

+$1

COLD PRESSED JUICES

CLASSIC 0J $10
100% Sun-ripened Aussie 0J

SWEET CHEEKS $10
Apple, Watermelon,
Lime & Raspberry

EAGLE EYE $10
Carrot, Apple, Pineapple,
Orange, Lemon & Turmeric

TROPPO $10
Pineapple, Apple, Orange,
Lemon & Mint

GREENS $10
Apple, Celery, Spinach,
Cucumber, Kale, Lemon

CLOUDY APPLE $10
100% Aussie Apples

LOOSE LEAF TEA

BY THE POT

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
LEMONGRASS GINGER
PEPPERMINT
HONEYDEW GREEN TEA
CHAMOMILE BLOSSOM

$6.5

(v)

(v)

(v)

(v)

(v)

(v)

FRAPPES

GREEN FRAPPE
Spinach, Pear, Apple,
Banana, Pineapple

$10.5 (df)

TROPICAL FRAPPE
Mango, Pineapple,
Passionfruit

$10.5 (df)

SUNRISE FRAPPE
Strawberry, Mango,
Kiwi, Pineapple

$10.5 (af)

ACAI FRAPPE $10.5 (af)
100% Certified Organic Acai
Berry, Banana, Guarana

SMOOTHIES

MANGO SMOOTHIE $11  (vg)
Mango, Banana, Yoghurt, Milk

BERRY SMOOTHIE $11  (vg)
Berries, Banana, Yoghurt, Milk
BANANA SMOOTHIE $11  (vg)
Banana, Yoghurt, Honey, Milk

ADD:

ALMOND MILK +$1
PROTEIN POWDER +$2.5

themoodychef.com.au

(v) Vegan (vg) Vegetarian (df) Dairy Free (gf) Gluten Free Recipe (h) Halal




